
M&M BLAST

COOKIES N’ CREAM

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE

BANANA PUDDING

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$6.99

$6.99

$6.99

$6.99
REGULAR LARGE

CUSTARD SHAKES
SPECIALTY

VANILLA SHAKE

CHOCOLATE SHAKE

STRAWBERRY SHAKE

BANANA SHAKE

CUSTARD SHAKES
$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99
REGULAR LARGE

Savvy

Sides ADD SEASONING TO FRIES
CAJUN, LEMON PEPPER OR HOUSE

CRINKLE CUT FRIES

CRAZY SPICY CHICKEN FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

CHILI CHEESE FRIES

ONION RINGS

CHEESY CURDS

BROASTED POTATO WEDGES

     SINGLE SLIDER

SM.$2.99 LG.$4.99

SM.$5.99 LG.$9.99

$3.99

$4.99

$4.49

$4.99

1LB. $5.99

$3.79

1 Angus Beef Slider + Fries

2 Chicken Fingers, Fries + 1 Sauce

Cheese + Ketchup

savvy kids
KIDS SLIDER MEAL

KIDS CHICKEN MEAL

$5.99

$6.99

saLADS
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Red Onions, Cucumbers,  Cheese 
+ Crouton

Lettuce, Tomatoes, Red Onions, Cucumbers, Cheese + 
Croutons with Grilled Chicken or Chicken Fingers

GARDEN

GRILLED CHICKEN

DRESSINGS: Italian, Ranch, Light Raspberry Vinaigrette

$7.99

$9.99

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Cherry Pepsi, Sierra Mist, Mountain Dew, Dr. Pepper, Orange Crush, Pink Lemonade

LEMONADE, ICED TEA, SWEET TEA OR SOFT DRINKS

DRINKS

20oz

32oz

$2.29

$2.99

COMBO  boxes

SAVVY CLASSIC ANGUS BEEF

1BOX

CHEESE, PICKLES, LETTUCE, TOMATO, MAYO + KETCHUP

$8.99

FAMOUS FRIED CHICKEN

2BOX

PICKLES, LETTUCE + MAYO

$9.99
homestyle SAVVY grilled chicken

3BOX

LETTUCE, TOMATO + MAYO YOUR CHOICE REGULAR OR SPICYYOUR CHOICE REGULAR OR SPICY

$9.99

“OUR 2 SLIDERS ARE BIGGER THAN ANY SANDWICH”

savvy big signature

8BOX

DBL PATTY, BOOM SAUCE, GRILLED ONIONS, LETTUCE + CHEESE

$12.99

fresh english cod

6BOX

CHEESE, PICKLES, LETTUCE + BOOM SAUCE

$9.99
ice atlantic

savvy switch up

7BOX

PICK ANY 2 SLIDERS BIG SIGNATURE 99¢ EXTRA EACH

$9.99

savvy combo

9BOX

1 SLIDER, 2 CHICKEN FINGERS + 1 SAUCE 
BIG SIGNATURE 99¢ EXTRA EACH

chicken fingers + slider

$11.99

the simple savvy
ANGUS BEEF, PICKLES, GRILLED ONIONS, MAYO + KETCHUP

$8.49

the
Original

 Box

choose your fries
REGULAR OR SEASONED: COMES WITH ALL COMBO BOXES
SEASONINGS: HOUSE BLEND, CAJUN, OR LEMON PEPPER

FRIED EGG $.99
BACON $.99  
EXTRA PATTY $1.99 

SWEET POTATO FRIES $1.49
ONION RINGS $2.49  
CHILI CHEESE FRIES $2.49 

SLIDER ADD-ONS UPGRADE YOUR SIDE

ribeye steakhouse

5BOX

PROVOLONE, A1 SAUCE, FRIED ONIONS + SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS

$11.99
Spicy falafel

4BOX

HOT PEPPER MIX , BOOM SAUCE, PEPPER JACK + LETTUCE

$8.99

all additional sauces are ¢79 EACH
SAVVY SAUCE • BOOM SAUCE • BUFFALO HOT SAUCE • RANCH • BBQ • SWEET RED CHILI • HONEY MUSTARD

FAMOUS  CHICKEN

SAVVYSAVVYSPECIALS

SLIDERS DUO $6.99 
ANY 2 SLIDERS

FINGERS 3PC. $7.99 
SERVED WITH SAVVY SAUCE

4PC. $9.99 
SERVED WITH SAVVY SAUCE

savvy WINGS 10PC. $9.99 
SERVED WITH SAVVY SAUCE

20PC. $18.99 
SERVED WITH SAVVY SAUCE

TRIO $9.99 
ANY 3 SLIDERS

famous chicken fingers

10BOX

3PC. $9.99 4PC. $11.99
SERVED WITH SAVVY SAUCESERVED WITH SAVVY SAUCE
REGULAR OR SEASONED FRIES 
(GRILLED OPTION AVAILABLE)

savvy wings

11BOX

5PC. $8.99 8PC. $11.99
SERVED WITH SAVVY SAUCESERVED WITH SAVVY SAUCE
REGULAR OR SEASONED FRIES

SAVVYSAVVYPACKS

ADD A DRINK TO ANY COMBO BOX FOR $1.49

SIMPLY
SLIDERS

FAMOUS
CHICKEN FINGERS

GOURMET
SLIDERS

OUR ORIGINAL SLIDERS
ALL ANGUS BEEF, PICKLES, GRILLED 

ONIONS, KETCHUP + MAYO

HANDBREADED CHICKEN FINGERS
SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF SAUCE

YOUR CHOICE OF SLIDERS
PACKS COME 1/2 + 1/2 OR ALL THE SAME

3 PACK

6 PACK

12 PACK

24 PACK

$8.99

$17.99

$34.99

$69.99

3 PC.

4 PC.

6 PC.

10 PC.

$7.99

$9.99

$12.99

$19.99

3 PACK

6 PACK

12 PACK

24 PACK

$9.99

$19.99

$39.99

$79.99

*BIG SIGNATURE 99¢ EXTRA EACH *BIG SIGNATURE 99¢ EXTRA EACH

CHEESE, PICKLES, LETTUCE, TOMATO
 MAYO + KETCHUP

CLASSIC 
ANGUS BEEF

PICKLES, LETTUCE + MAYO 

HOMESTYLE FAMOUS 
FRIED CHICKEN

SAVVY  SACKS
1 SLIDER + FRIES | ADD A DRINK $1.49

$5.99

custard  shakes


